Rad (Maturavorbereitung) jeweils Montags 8./9.
5.S, 6., 7.8 Schuljahr 2016/2017

Std.(14.00-15.40)

Volleyball

Basketball

Geratturnen+Gymnastik

Prof. Voggenberger

Prof. Pewal

Prof. Lerchster/Sturm/Winkler

TH2

TH1

TS2

Datum

8./9.Std

8./9.Std

8./9./110. Std

19.Sep

26.Sep

03.0kt

17.0kt

24 .0kt

07.Nov

14 Nov

21.Nov

28.Nov

75

6S

55

05.Dez

12.Dez

19.Dez

09.Jan

16.Jan

23.Jan

30.Jan

06.Feb

20.Feb

55

75

65

27.Feb

06.Mar

13.Mér

20.Méar

27 .Mar

03.Apr

24 Apr

08.Mai

15.Mai

65

55

75

22 Mai

29.Mai

7S

6S

55

12.Jun

19.Jun

55

7S

6S

26.Jun

03.Jul

6S

55

7S




